
Permits: 410-313-2455 Howard eoUrl" Bulldlne!Fi?e Permit Application 
Inspections: 410-313-1810 Department of Inspections,licenses & Permits 
Automated Une: 410-313-3800 3430 Court House Drive 

Ellicott City, MD 21043 

Suite/Apt. # SDP/WP/SA #: 

Census Tract: Subdivision: 

Section; Area; Lot; 

Tax Map; Parcel; Grid; 

Zoning; Map Coordinates; Lot Size: ---- ­
Existing Use: ___..ii!...J.:.!..-_-;-_-:-;-"__________ 


Proposed Use: --......oI=l..-=.l--?J::1.!:3...l..!..!C!!!!._________ 

Estimated Construction Cost: $_75;...t.:..L.t,c..lOOoo!'!::~O~_.,,__----.....,---
Description of Work: /, ~rt0rtr aIiJ.®c" . Lt.1m 


oaseme",-c 

Occupant or Tenant: --=O::....!~:...:..=-______________ 

Was tenant space previously occupied? DYes ONo Engineer/Architect Company: _~Ll:.!~..L.lU.u.L!~~U<-___ 

Contact Name: __________ _______________ 
 Responsible Design Prof,; _______________ 

Address: ___________________________ Address: ____________________ 

City: _____________ State: ______ Zip Code: ____ City: State: ___Zip Code: __________ 

Phone: ___ __________,Fax: ____________ Phone:Y4J:u.6 .S'Y5 Fax: _______ 

Email: Email: 

EBY CfRllFIES AND AGRfES AS FOUOWS: 111 THAT HE,lSHE ISAUTHORIZ£O TO MAkE THIS APPUCATION; (ll THAT THE INFORMATION IS COfIRECT; (31 THAT HE/SHE WIU COMPLY 
,UJI~~IOK1:"1!lF HOWARD COUKTY WHICH ARE APPUCABLE THERETO; (41 THAT HE,lSHE WIU PERFORM NO WORk ON THE ABOVE REFERENCED PROPERTY NOT SPEOFICAUY DESCRIBED IN 

T HE/SHE GRANTS COUNTY DFFICIALS THE RIGHT TO ENltR ONTO THIS PRO E FQecnNG THE WORK PERMITTED AND POSTING NOTICES.FOR :J<' 
IInatun Q- L
'"SR~~ roh"b'bu',L~('i.lo~ --rr::r.:,----:J~f7I-1-1-J~J1.l.--________ 

1}:~r;:; ~o~1>~~L;. L~~ oatt I 

~/Com~ 

""PLEASE WRI7£:iUlli1r" 
~ 

r-----------~~~----~--~~--------

PhoneH41 $:>9> .I'aJS 
Applicant's Name & Mailing Address, IIf other than stated herein): 

Phone: __________ Fax: ____________ 

Email: 

AGENCY DATE SIGNATlJR£ Of APPROVAl. DPZ SETllACK INJORMA11ON 

Slate Hlahway. Front; 

~nl OffIcials Rear: 

-~'ZOnlna) Side: 

-­ PSZA ( EnalMerlna ) -­ Side St.: 

... ~1Ith /1'­ 'JPJ.j~ ~/1UJ '/~J.IUJA A' All minion"," Mtbadcs ",.t1 Oy.. ONo 
fire Protection I. Entrance Pennit Required? aVe. ONe 
Is Sediment Control_ppro._1 required fDr Issuance? 0 Yes 0 HD 

NIstonc DIotrict? DV.. ONoo CONTINGENCY CONSTRUCTION START 
o ONE STOP SHOP Lot CoveR.. for N.w Town ZQne: 

SDP/Red-llne approval cbte: 

$ 0(.C)\"...,)t-FIIinI-
Permlt_ $ 

Tech_ $ 

ExdH Tu $ 

PSFS $ 

Guaranty Fund $ 
Add'lperFM $ 

ToAl_ $ 

SuI>- ToAl Paid $ 
$a....""'Due 

Clue!- 'f'J~D 
Distribution of CopIes: WhIte: BuKdInc OffIcIals Green; PSZA.Zonlna Vellow: PSZA.EnakMerl.,. PInk:HHittI GoId:SHA 
T:\Opo,.tIons\~ fornI.\New blllIdI... app U.l0.1010.docx 



Bernard, Dana 

From: Bernard, Dana 
Sent: Wednesday, March 28, 2012 10:45 AM 
To: 'jack@rohdebuilders.com' 
Subject: RE: Building Permit B12000692 

Great! When you draw your plans make sure you place the propane tank in its exact location. I 
will have to come out for a site visit to confirm. The MOE statement must also be included 
on your plan. When you complete your all of your documents we can schedule an appointment to 
go over them. I will be available next week for appointments on Monday through Thursday. I 
have Fridays off, so call me to schedule when you are ready for a review. 

Thanks 
Dana 

-----Original Message----­
From: jack@rohdebuilders.com [mailto:jack@rohdebuilders.com] 
Sent: Wednesday, March 28, 2012 10:34 AM 
To: Bernard, Dana 
cc: jack@rohdebuilders.com 
Subject: Re: Building Permit B12000692 

Dana ­

Thank you for meeting with me on short notice on Monday afternoon at 4pm. As we discussed I 
am moving forward on the requirements. 

I did locate the Propane tank which on the permit from 2003 indicates it was 15' away from 
the house. It is actually about 100' feet from the addition side of the house and not 15'. I 
took 3 photos and attached them. Let me know your thoughts on how to proceed. 

Additionally I have a few questions. 

When I complete the information should I meet with you to submit everything? If so can we 
meet on Thursday or Friday? I think you may be off of Fridays. 

The MOE statement for lots created after 1972: Does that statement also have to be on the 
plot/map? 

I think that should be everything. 

Thank you for your time 

Jack Rohde, MBA 
Principal 
Rohde Builders, Inc. 
Office 443.507.5940 
Mobile 443.677.9494 
www . rohdebuilders.com 
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>-----Original Message----­
>From: Bernard J Dana [mailto:dbernard@howardcountymd.gov] 

>Sent: ThursdaYJ March 22J 2012 05:26 PM 

>To: JACK@ROHDEBUILDERS.COM 

>Subject: Building Permit B12000692 

> 

>Mr. Rohde J 

> 
>1 have attached a letter containing information regarding building permit # 
you have any questions please don't hesitate to give me a call. 
> 

> 

> 
>SincerelYJ 
>Dana Bernard 
>Dana Bernard J REHS/RS 
>Bureau of Environmental Health 
>Well and Septic Program 
>Development and Coordination Section 
>Phone (410) 313-2775 
>Fax (410) 313-2648 
>E-mail: DBernard@howardcountymd.gov<mailto:DBernard@howardcountymd.gov> 
> 
>CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE 

> 

> 

B12000692. If 

>This message and the accompanying documents are intended only for the use of the individual 
or entity to which they are addressed and may contain information that is privileged J 
confidential J or exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this email is 
not the intended recipient J you are hereby notified that you are strictly prohibited from 
readingJ disseminating J distributingJ or copying this communication. If you have received 
this email in error J please notify the sender immediately and destroy the original 
transmission. 
> 
> 
> 
> 
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7178 Columbia Gateway Columbia MD 21046 
Phone (410) 313-2640 Fax (410) 313-2648 
TDD (410) 313-2323 Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 

Website: ~!..!!..!;~~~~ 
Howard County 
Health Department 

March 2012 

15507 Bushy Tail Run 

Woodbine, Maryland 21797 

Building Permit #I B12000692 


Nicholas and Lisa PARASKEVOPOULOS (Applicant) 

15507 Bushy Tail Run 

Woodbine, Maryland 21797 


Fortunately, our department can verify percolation testing has been completed on your 
property and a easement has been A percolation certification plan not 
been located in your but will be required to process your building permit. 

The Howard County Code (sec.3.0808) requires a Percolation Certification an 
in living space 250sq.ft. This plan delineates existing septic reserve area and reflects any 
proposed to the property. Requirements for plan can found on our site: 
http Prior to building 
permit approval, an approved Percolation Certification Plan is required. Once you have 
submitted your Percolation Certification Plan and it is approved, it can serve as your building 
plan. 

In addition, based on the square footage of the existing house and proposed addition 
combined, you will required to your tank to a 2000 gallon tank to 
accommodate the extra square 

finally, floor plans for the must be to the review 
process. 

Your building permit will be placed "on hold" until all Howard County Health Department 
requirements are met. If you have any questions or correspondence, I can reached at 
above address or by telephone at (410) 

,Respectfu!lIy, J 
Mm~~Of 

Dana Bernard, REHS/RS 

Bureau of Environmental Health 

Well and Program 

Phone (410)313-2775 


cc: Well & Septic program file 
Contractor: Jack Rohde 
Via at: JACK@ROHDEBUILDERS.COM 

mailto:JACK@ROHDEBUILDERS.COM
http:250sq.ft































